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This is a Master's Level program, leading to the grant of a degree of Master of Business Administration of JAIN 

Please Note - One Time University Registration Fee of ₹2,500 and Yearly Examination Fee of ₹ 3,000 are Applicable

Program Outline

Electives & Fee Structure
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₹98,000

₹98,000

₹98,000

₹98,000

₹98,000

₹108,000

₹108,000

₹108,000

Electives O�eredSl. NO Program Fee Per Year

Human Resource Management

Finance

Marketing

General Management

Systems and Operations Management

Finance and Marketing

Human Resource Management and Finance

Marketing and Human Resource Management

Electives O�eredSl. NO Program Fee Per Year
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Project Management

Information Technology Management

Healthcare Management

Logistics & Supply Chain Management 

Business Intelligence & Analytics 

Entrepreneurship and Leadership

International Finance (Accredited by ACCA, UK)

₹108,000

₹108,000

₹108,000

₹108,000

₹108,000

₹108,000

₹140,000



Eligibility

Admission Process



Innovative Learning Methodology

Additional Live Sessions Imparting 

#ItAllAddsUp to a successful career




